LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001110513

PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 • FAX: (916) 568-3145 ACCOUNTING OPS: (916) 568-3065 • FAX: (916) 286-3636

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

Supplier: 0000001702

EL DORADO CNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

542 MAIN STREET PLACERVILLE CA 95667

email:

Date	Revision	Page
01/31/2020		1
Payment Terms F	reight Terms	Ship Via
NET 30 Ship	oing Point	Best Method
Reference:		Location / Dept
1024549 WARD-PAL	OSA HANEYB	04ADMINFLC FOUNDTN

Ship To:

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE

RECEIVING

10 COLLEGE PARKWAY FOLSOM CA 95630 **United States**

Bill To:

1919 Spanos Court

Sacramento CA 95825-3981

United States

Line-Sch	Item/Description	Quantity UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
1- 1	EL DORADO COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MEMBERSHIP NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION 2020	1.00EA	175.00	175.00	01/31/2020

PREPAY INVO 3895 DATED 12/2/19

Paid Ch #94-790783 02/04/20 Amt \$ 175.00

Sub Total Amount Sales Tax Amount Total PO Amount

175.00 0.00

GENFD

FL.CP.COAD 67100 00000

<u>Amount</u> 175.00 <u>BYear</u> 2020

0001024549CHAVEZA30-JAN-2020

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below. If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

PO + invo

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment. **Authorized Signature**

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to do so will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

Requisition

Supplier: EL DORADO CNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCO E001702

542 MAIN STREET PLACERVILLE CA 95667

United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING

10 COLLEGE PARKWAY FOLSOM CA 95630-6798
 Business Unit:
 GENFD
 OPEN

 Req ID:
 Date
 Page

 0001024549
 01/28/2020
 1

 Requisition Name:
 EDC COC Renewal 2020

 Requester
 Bldg#

 Anne Ward-Palos
 FOUNDTN

Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney

Approved:

Entered By: A.S 28-JAN-2020

Line-Schd	Description	Quantity	/ UOM	Price	Extended Amt Due Date
1-1	EDC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MEMBERSHIP NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION 2020	1	EA	175.00	175.00 02/12/2020

175.00 Sub-total 13.56 Est. tax

Total Requisition Amount: 188.56

PLEASE SET UP AS TWO WAY MATCH AND PAY ATTACHED INVOICE #3895

<u>BU</u> <u>Acct</u> <u>Fd</u> <u>Org</u> <u>Prog</u> <u>Sub</u> <u>Proj</u> <u>Amount</u> GENFD 5300 11 FL.CP.COAD 67100 00000 041A 175.00

Approval Signature	Approval Signature	Approval Signature



El Dorado County Chamber of Commerce 542 Main Street Placerville, CA 95667 (530) 621-5885 | fax: (530) 642-1624 members@eldoradocounty.org

Invoice

Invoice Date:

12/2/19

Invoice Number:

3895

Folsom Lake College Sally Howard 10 College Parkway Folsom, CA 95630

		Terms Deduct 10% if paid by due date	Due Date 1/2/20
Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Non-Profit Organization	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Discount for Early Pay	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
/oluntary PAC contribution + \$25.00 suggested			
/oluntary Gold Membership + \$100.00			
		Subtotal:	\$175.00
		Tax:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$175.00
	Pay	ment/Credit Applied:	\$0.00
		Balance:	\$175.00

Become a GOLD MEMBER by making an additional \$100.00 contribution toward one or more of the following categories: * Economic Development * Film Promotion and Attraction * Membership * Chamber Choice * Tourism Promotion & Attraction * to receive exclusive benefits!

Notice About PAC Voluntary Contributions -

Contributions to Chamber PAC are nondeductible for federal income tax purposes. The notice is made to comply with federal election laws: the El Dorado County Chamber Political Action Committee, ID# 1341257, receives voluntary contributions from El Dorado County Chamber members. These funds are used to support pro-business candidates running for political office and measures of importance to the business community in the area we serve.

Login to your Member Center to pay online.

Go to www.chamberlogin.com and enter your login and password.

Login:

Please contact the Chamber if you forgot your password.

Pay online, check out your additional Member Benefits, update your member page and contact information.

Thank you for your support of the El Dorado County Chamber of Commerce

Please return th	is portion with your payment.	
Member Name: Folsom Lake College		Invoice #: 3895
Payment Amount: \$	Payment Method: Check # f Commerce or enter credit card information	Credit Card
Credit Card #:	Exp. Date: CVV Code (3 digits	s on back of card)
Name on Card:	Signature:	